
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

237 
173 
127 
171 

9 
23 

158 
254 

27 
555 

90 
441 

24 
96 

170 
83 

177 
85 

176 
236 

76 
166 
169 
734 

89 
322 

74 
511 

70 
101 
144 
255 

77 
73 

153 
0 

52 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 
Pavel 
Michal Malek 
Jan Kopponen 
Jari Tuovinen 
Niklas Långkvist (3st) 
Tobias Hallengren 
Sepp Gerstl 
Thorleif Møller 
Mika Antero Hautala 
Kim Ræs Jensen 
Danny Raavad 
Nick Hvolbøl 
Viktor Osberg 
Mads Pedersen 
Janne Koivuniemi 
Jere Lipponen 
Andreas Eberl 
Benjamin Andersen 
Richard Jeitling 
Keld Sommer 
Robert Oberberger 
Nils Jadermark 
Per Rasksen 
Mike Kristiansen 
Karsten Kirk 
Björn Gunnarsson 
Pelle Meijer 
Emil Sachmann 
Andreas Beckerbauer 
Thomas Eriksson 
Bernhard Führer 
Tue Marott 
Marcus Olsson 
Ali Ihsan Firat 
Michael Boss 
Ivan Saaby Hansen 

Best Tm 

2:12.058 
2:13.529 
2:13.532 
2:14.418 
2:14.969 
2:15.376 
2:15.703 
2:15.711 
2:15.811 
2:15.916 
2:16.333 
2:16.342 
2:16.449 
2:16.466 
2:16.726 
2:16.731 
2:16.935 
2:17.172 
2:17.744 
2:17.772 
2:17.874 
2:18.476 
2:18.584 
2:18.833 
2:18.892 
2:19.410 
2:19.453 
2:19.478 
2:19.797 
2:20.665 
2:21.076 
2:21.186 
2:21.229 
2:21.409 
2:21.635 
2:21.876 
2:22.421 

Diff 

1.471 
1.474 
2.360 
2.911 
3.318 
3.645 
3.653 
3.753 
3.858 
4.275 
4.284 
4.391 
4.408 
4.668 
4.673 
4.877 
5.114 
5.686 
5.714 
5.816 
6.418 
6.526 
6.775 
6.834 
7.352 
7.395 
7.420 
7.739 
8.607 
9.018 
9.128 
9.171 
9.351 
9.577 
9.818 

10.363 

Best Speed 

161.438 
159.660 
159.656 
158.604 
157.956 
157.481 
157.102 
157.093 
156.977 
156.856 
156.376 
156.366 
156.243 
156.224 
155.926 
155.921 
155.688 
155.419 
154.774 
154.743 
154.628 
153.956 
153.836 
153.560 
153.495 
152.924 
152.877 
152.850 
152.501 
151.560 
151.119 
151.001 
150.955 
150.763 
150.522 
150.266 
149.691 

In Lap 

5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 
5 
3 
4 
5 
2 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
6 
6 
4 
3 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 

67 
109 
106 

35 
630 

68 
26 

155 
138 
722 

97 
911 
210 

Name 

Robert Färestål 
Stefan Schmitt 
Fabian Feldmeier 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Olav Östergren 
Lars Nilsson 
Jens jensen ApS 
Timmy Persson 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Henrik Nielsen 
Stefan Blomquist 
Andreas Hammarberg 
Christian Lettner 

Best Tm 

2:22.835 
2:23.004 
2:23.329 
2:23.622 
2:23.912 
2:24.070 
2:24.301 
2:24.568 
2:24.775 
2:24.831 
2:25.305 
2:25.455 

Diff 

10.777 
10.946 
11.271 
11.564 
11.854 
12.012 
12.243 
12.510 
12.717 
12.773 
13.247 
13.397 

Best Speed 

149.258 
149.081 
148.743 
148.440 
148.141 
147.978 
147.741 
147.468 
147.257 
147.201 
146.720 
146.569 

- 

In Lap 

3 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
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